RESULTS
11-04-1958 - Special Municipal Election

PROPD PROPH
Yes 114,135 votes Yes
No 27,810 votes No
PROP E PROP |
Yes 111,763 votes Yes
No 27,762  votes No
PROP F PROPJ
Yes 98,499 votes Yes
No 39,324  votes No
PROP G PROP K
Yes 90,028 votes Yes

No 45,248  votes No

97,555
35,687

97,714
36,372

66,183
70,427

79,200
48,423

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




