RESULTS

11-04-1958 - Special Municipal Election

PROP D			PROP H
Yes	114,135	votes	Yes 97,555 votes
No	27,810	votes	No 35,687 votes
PROP E			PROP I
Yes	111,763	votes	Yes 97,714 votes
No	27,762	votes	No 36,372 votes
PROP F			PROP J
Yes	98,499	votes	Yes 66,183 votes
No	39,324	votes	No 70,427 votes
PROP G			PROP K
Yes	90,028	votes	Yes 79,200 votes
No	45,248	votes	No 48,423 votes

`